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Descrizione

POTENZA CONTEMPORANEA [kW]

CORRENTE (Ib) [A]
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SCHEMA FUNZIONALE

MARCA
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Esecuzione
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PROTEZIONE

In [A]

Im [A]

P.d.I. [kA]

I differenziale [A]
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RELE' TERMICO

VOLTMETRO / AMPEROMETRO

Sigla

Lunghezza [m]

POSALINEA

Sezione [mmq]

Portata (Iz) [A]

Dati barratura: 400/230V - 50Hz - Ik = 5,429 kA - Id: 0,5 A

Cavo [mm²]:

Frequenza [Hz]:

Polarita':

Lunghezza [m]:

Partenza:

Da Quadro:

Tensione [V]:

QUADRO ELETTRICO GENERALE QEG

QEG-1

4(1x16)+(1PE16)

20

50

400

Quadripolare

QEP-0

GENERALE

QUADRO

24

43

0,9

70

SCHNEIDER

iSW

---/---/---

---/---/---

---

---

Quadripolare

---

---

---

---

---

QS

QEP-1

PRESA 380V

32A

10

16

0,9

100

SCHNEIDER

iC60N+Vigi AC

---/---/32

---/---/320

10

0,03 - Cl. AC

Quadripolare

N07 V-K

2

115/2U__5/30/0,8

4(1x10)+(1PE10)

40

Q

Id

QEP-2

PRESE 380V

16A

5

8,019

0,9

100

SCHNEIDER

iC60N+Vigi AC

---/---/32

---/---/320

10

0,03 - Cl. AC

Quadripolare

N07 V-K

2

115/2U__5/30/0,8

4(1x10)+(1PE10)

40

Q

Id

QEP-3

PRESE 220V

16A

3

4,811

0,9

100

SCHNEIDER

iC60N+Vigi AC

---/---/16

---/---/160

10

0,03 - Cl. AC

Quadripolare

N07 V-K

2

115/2U__5/30/0,8

4(1x4)+(1PE4)

22

Q

Id

QEP-4

PRESE 16A

1,5

7,217

0,9

100

SCHNEIDER

iC60N+Vigi AC

---/---/16

---/---/160

20

0,03 - Cl. AC

Monofase L1+N

N07 V-K

2

115/2U__5/30/0,8

2(1x4)+(1PE4)

26

Q

Id

QEP-5

VENTILANTE

SALA

5

8,019

0,9

100

SCHNEIDER

iC60N+Vigi AC

---/---/25

---/---/250

10

0,3 - Cl. AC

Quadripolare

N07 V-K

10

115/2U__5/30/0,8

4(1x6)+(1PE6)

29

Q

Id

A

QEP-6

MOTORIZZAZIONE

LAMPADARIO

1,5

7,217

0,9

100

SCHNEIDER

iC60N+Vigi AC

---/---/16

---/---/160

20

0,03 - Cl. AC

Monofase L2+N

N07 V-K

25

115/2U__3/30/0,8

2(1x4)+(1PE4)

26

Q

Id
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A

QEP-7

LAMPADARIO

SALA

4,5

7,217

0,9

100

SCHNEIDER

iC60N+Vigi AC

---/---/10

---/---/100

10

0,3 - Cl. AC

Quadripolare
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---

---

---

---
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IdC
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QEP-8

ACC.1

LAMPADARIO

1,5

7,217

0,9

100

SCHNEIDER

iSW

---/---/---

---/---/---

---

---

Monofase L1+N

N07 V-K

25

115/2U__5/30/0,8

2(1x1,5)+(1PE1,5)

14

QS

QEP-9

ACC.2

LAMPADARIO

1,5

7,217

0,9

100

SCHNEIDER

iSW

---/---/---
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2
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iC60N+Vigi AC

---/---/16
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0,03 - Cl. AC
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